
MEN'S (9-12) 198.0 RESULTS

Men's (9-12) 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 193.2 290.0 10

2 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 192.4 285.0 8

3 Ashton Carter Piper High School 186.6 245.0 6

4 Kasen Paredes Maize South 185.0 235.0 4

5 Broderick Wright Fort Scott High School 195.0 235.0 2

6 Jordan Saylor McDonald County High School 194.0 230.0 1

7 Blake Weese Gardner Edgerton High School 183.0 225.0 0

8 Caleb Hollins Gardner Edgerton High School 183.8 225.0 0

9 Tucker Williams Gardner Edgerton High School 185.0 225.0 0

10 Gavin Boyes Riverton High School 189.0 225.0 0

11 Jake Skahan Iola High School 190.0 225.0 0

12 Paxton Listwan Pittsburg High School 191.7 225.0 0

13 MJ Lowe Pittsburg High School 182.0 215.0 0

14 WILL HOWARD Basehor Linwood 186.0 215.0 0

15 Caton Lanter Piper High School 192.8 210.0 0

16 Steele West McDonald County High School 184.0 205.0 0

17 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 198.0 205.0 0

18 Kaleb Bailey Fort Scott High School 192.0 200.0 0

19 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 184.5 195.0 0

20 Joe Nichols Pittsburg High School 194.0 190.0 0

21 Malachi Neale McDonald County High School 185.0 185.0 0

22 Logan Myrick McDonald County High School 190.0 185.0 0

23 Marcus Meyer Gardner Edgerton High School 198.0 185.0 0

24 Lein Lucas McDonald County High School 185.0 180.0 0

25 Mark  Morales Gardner Edgerton High School 192.5 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Amanuel Bekele Gardner Edgerton High School 195.0 180.0 0

27 Andruw Martin Uniontown 198.0 180.0 0

28 Mason Jackson Independence High School 195.8 170.0 0

29 Broedy Gengler Piper High School 185.9 95.0 0

Men's (9-12) 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 193.2 455.0 10

2 Steele West McDonald County High School 184.0 435.0 8

3 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 192.4 425.0 6

4 Kasen Paredes Maize South 185.0 405.0 4

5 Broderick Wright Fort Scott High School 195.0 365.0 2

6 Tucker Williams Gardner Edgerton High School 185.0 355.0 1

7 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 198.0 355.0 0

8 Ashton Carter Piper High School 186.6 350.0 0

9 Gavin Boyes Riverton High School 189.0 350.0 0

10 WILL HOWARD Basehor Linwood 186.0 340.0 0

11 Kaleb Bailey Fort Scott High School 192.0 335.0 0

12 Caleb Hollins Gardner Edgerton High School 183.8 325.0 0

13 Blake Weese Gardner Edgerton High School 183.0 315.0 0

14 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 184.5 315.0 0

15 Malachi Neale McDonald County High School 185.0 315.0 0

16 Logan Myrick McDonald County High School 190.0 315.0 0

17 Paxton Listwan Pittsburg High School 191.7 315.0 0

18 Jordan Saylor McDonald County High School 194.0 315.0 0

19 Lein Lucas McDonald County High School 185.0 305.0 0

20 Jake Skahan Iola High School 190.0 300.0 0

21 Marcus Meyer Gardner Edgerton High School 198.0 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

22 MJ Lowe Pittsburg High School 182.0 295.0 0

23 Joe Nichols Pittsburg High School 194.0 260.0 0

24 Mark  Morales Gardner Edgerton High School 192.5 255.0 0

25 Amanuel Bekele Gardner Edgerton High School 195.0 245.0 0

26 Mason Jackson Independence High School 195.8 240.0 0

27 Caton Lanter Piper High School 192.8 225.0 0

28 Broedy Gengler Piper High School 185.9 190.0 0

29 Andruw Martin Uniontown 198.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 192.4 280.0 10

2 Steele West McDonald County High School 184.0 275.0 8

3 Kasen Paredes Maize South 185.0 275.0 6

4 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 193.2 275.0 4

5 Jake Skahan Iola High School 190.0 260.0 2

6 WILL HOWARD Basehor Linwood 186.0 255.0 0

7 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 198.0 245.0 0

8 Ashton Carter Piper High School 186.6 240.0 1

9 Broderick Wright Fort Scott High School 195.0 235.0 0

10 Tucker Williams Gardner Edgerton High School 185.0 225.0 0

11 Gavin Boyes Riverton High School 189.0 215.0 0

12 Kaleb Bailey Fort Scott High School 192.0 215.0 0

13 Caleb Hollins Gardner Edgerton High School 183.8 205.0 0

14 Jordan Saylor McDonald County High School 194.0 205.0 0

15 Blake Weese Gardner Edgerton High School 183.0 195.0 0

16 MJ Lowe Pittsburg High School 182.0 190.0 0

17 Malachi Neale McDonald County High School 185.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

18 Caton Lanter Piper High School 192.8 180.0 0

19 Paxton Listwan Pittsburg High School 191.7 170.0 0

20 Andruw Martin Uniontown 198.0 170.0 0

21 Logan Myrick McDonald County High School 190.0 165.0 0

22 Joe Nichols Pittsburg High School 194.0 165.0 0

23 Mason Jackson Independence High School 195.8 165.0 0

24 Marcus Meyer Gardner Edgerton High School 198.0 165.0 0

25 Mark  Morales Gardner Edgerton High School 192.5 160.0 0

26 Amanuel Bekele Gardner Edgerton High School 195.0 160.0 0

27 Broedy Gengler Piper High School 185.9 115.0 0

28 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 184.5 110.0 0

29 Lein Lucas McDonald County High School 185.0 0 0

Men's (9-12) 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 JEKAI HARRIS Basehor Linwood 193.2 1020.0 10

2 GAGE GREER Basehor Linwood 192.4 990.0 8

3 Steele West McDonald County High School 184.0 915.0 6

4 Kasen Paredes Maize South 185.0 915.0 4

5 Ashton Carter Piper High School 186.6 835.0 2

6 Broderick Wright Fort Scott High School 195.0 835.0 1

7 WILL HOWARD Basehor Linwood 186.0 810.0 0

8 Tucker Williams Gardner Edgerton High School 185.0 805.0 0

9 COLBY BARNES Basehor Linwood 198.0 805.0 0

10 Gavin Boyes Riverton High School 189.0 790.0 0

11 Jake Skahan Iola High School 190.0 785.0 0

12 Caleb Hollins Gardner Edgerton High School 183.8 755.0 0

13 Kaleb Bailey Fort Scott High School 192.0 750.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

14 Jordan Saylor McDonald County High School 194.0 750.0 0

15 Blake Weese Gardner Edgerton High School 183.0 735.0 0

16 Paxton Listwan Pittsburg High School 191.7 710.0 0

17 MJ Lowe Pittsburg High School 182.0 700.0 0

18 Malachi Neale McDonald County High School 185.0 685.0 0

19 Logan Myrick McDonald County High School 190.0 665.0 0

20 Marcus Meyer Gardner Edgerton High School 198.0 650.0 0

21 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 184.5 620.0 0

22 Caton Lanter Piper High School 192.8 615.0 0

23 Joe Nichols Pittsburg High School 194.0 615.0 0

24 Mark  Morales Gardner Edgerton High School 192.5 595.0 0

25 Amanuel Bekele Gardner Edgerton High School 195.0 585.0 0

26 Mason Jackson Independence High School 195.8 575.0 0

27 Lein Lucas McDonald County High School 185.0 485.0 0

28 Broedy Gengler Piper High School 185.9 400.0 0

29 Andruw Martin Uniontown 198.0 350.0 0


